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All Day
9.30am
9.30am

9.30am

9.30am

9.30am
9.30am

10.00am

10.00am
10.00am

10.00am

10.00am

10.30am

10.30am

10.30am
10.80am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am

11.15am

11.30am
11.30am

11.30am

12.00pm

Study at Central
Occupational Therapy
Nursing

Nursing

Product Design
Architectural Studies

Fashion Design
Communication Design

Art Tour

Business and Tourism
Veterinary Nursing

Automotive and Mechanical
Trades

Civil Engineering (Diploma/
Degree)

Sport and Adventure
Product Design
Architectural Studies
Fashion Design
Communication Design
Information Technology
Midwifery

Veterinary Nursing
Occupational Therapy
Carpentry

Horticulture
Arboriculture

Massage Therapy
Chair Massages

Art Tour

Foundation Studies

The Hub
Room G309
Room G204

Room H206 A/B

Level 3, H Block

Level 4, H Block
Level 5, H Block

DSA main entrance,
P Block, Riego Street

Room D202
Room N114

Room A134
Room L147
Room Z114, Sargood

Centre

Level 3, H Block

Level 4, H Block
Level 5, H Block
Room D202
Room HE01
Room N114
Room G309
Room L114

L Block foyer, Anzac
Avenue

G Block Clinic
The Hub

DSA main entrance,
P Block, Riego Street

The Hub

12.00pm
12.00pm

12.00pm

12.00pm

12.00pm

12.00pm

12.00pm

12.30pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

1.30pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

Beauty Therapy
Hairdressing

Food Design

Quantity Surveying/
Construction Management

Art Presentation

Automotive Trades

Civil Engineering (Diploma/
Degree)

Electrical Engineering
(Diploma/Degree/Trades)

Mechanical Trades

Mechanical Engineering
(Diploma/Degree)

Social Services

Early Childhood Studies
English Language
Nursing

Veterinary Nursing
Carpentry

Information Technology

Horticulture
Arboriculture

Media

Product Design
Architectural Studies

Fashion Design

Communication Design

Sport and Adventure

Art Tour

The Hub
The Hub

Technique Restaurant,
Harbour Terrace

Room L105

DSA, Room 152,

P Block, Riego Street
Room A201

Room L147

Room A118

Room A202

Room L147

The Hub

The Hub

The Hub

Room H206 A/B
Room N114
Room L114
Room D202

L Block foyer, Anzac
Avenue

Room G204

Level 3, H Block

Level 4, H Block

Level 5, H Block

Room Z114, Sargood
Centre

DSA main entrance,
P Block, Riego Street
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